& Saratoga Springs High School

A

& Boys Junior Varsity Baseball
/ 2021 - 2022

Coaches:
e Tony Devizzio
Players (17)

NAME

Adam Weiss

Noah Tousignant
Patrick Temple
Andrew Stallmer
Patrick Sorbero
Richard Rossi
Christopher Perera
Johnathan Panarese
Draegan Nemer Cabrera
Thomas McNamara
Patrick McKinley
Louis Longobardo
Joshua Delnicki
Trevor Carlson

Louis Betit

Rowan Armstrong
Jacob Alexander

GRADE

11
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
12

10
10
10
10
10

12

Athletics Director: Mr. John Goodson
Assistant: TBD

1 Blue Streak Blvd

Saratoga Springs, NY, 12866
(518) 587-6690 ext.33304
www.saratogaschools.org

HOME NUMBER POSITION
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